Jugendliga A/m - 4. Spieltag
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Name

Themel, Kai

Jakob, Tom

Bauer, Christopher
Grunwald, Sebastian
Fischer, Florian
Eichhorn, Dirk
Schneider, David
Baumeier, Sven
Schuchardt, Tino
Ludwig, Christian
Triebel, Daniel
Kummer, Benjamin
Noth, Sascha
Noth, André
Wispel, Martin
Stelzner, Florian
Banse, Marcel
Thieme, Konstantin
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Pins /Sp. Schnitt
1.240/
1.130/
1.018/

206,67
188,33
169,67
162,33
154,00
153,17
151,50
151,33
137,83
135,67
135,33
134,67
132,50
129,00
124,00
121,50
118,83
116,00

HI

223
237
197
182
169
164
209
188
157
150
172
151
159
160
189
153
150
153

Spiel: 1
189
215
163
154
161
155
209
155
133
123
172
118
159
113

87
153
83
103

2

181
192
145
182
126
162
146
143
125
147
116
124
116
157
189
119
133
129

223
140
197
159
140
154
164
160
145
139
113
148
136
160
131
130
116
108
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237
159
181
161
144
136
102
144
120
114
127
114
113
117
114
110
153

210
184
171
170
169
164
127
188
123
135
128
151
152
109

97

82
121
105

13.11.2005
Erfurt - Forum am Anger

222
162
183
128
167
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127
160
157
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169
140
118
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131
150

98



